
 

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

         October 10-15, 2016 

GOOD EVENING MIT FAMILIES,  

 

WE HOPE YOU ENJOYED YOUR 3 DAY WEEKEND!  
 

HERE ARE YOUR WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS: 
 

MONDAY (10/10) Classes begin at 8:04 am   
 

TUESDAY (10/11) Parents please remind students that classes will begin with 

Advisory, due to the Mock Elections held today. 

  Facilities Meeting, H2, 7am-8am 

       Personnel Committee Meeting, H2, 3-3:45 PM 

  Fiscal Meeting, room Z, 4:30-5:30 PM 

              Board Meeting, Room Z, 5:30PM – 7:00 PM 
    

WEDNESDAY (10/12)  MINIMUM DAY Dismissal time is 2:14pm. 

    Chick-Fil-A Restaurant Night Fundraiser for the Senior Class. 

Please visit Chick-Fil-A and mention MIT, our Senior Class will receive a portion of the 

day’s proceeds.                                            

THURSDAY (10/13)  
 

FRIDAY (10/14) COLLEGE WEAR AND LATE START DAY (classes begin at 9:29am) 

BINGO NIGHT, MPR, 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM SPONSORED BY THE PTN & 8TH GRADE 

 

SATURDAY (10/15)  

 

PLEASE VISIT OUR MITA PUBLIC CALENDAR FOR MORE INFORMATION 
 

PLEASE DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. 

THIS IS NOT A REGULARLY MONITORED ACCOUNT. 



 

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

        10 al 15 de octubre, 2016 

Buenas Tardes Familias de MIT, 

 

Esperamos hayan disfrutado de su fin de semana largo 

 

Adjunto están los anuncios semanales:  
 

LUNES (10/10) Clases comienzan a las 8:04 am 

 

MARTES (10/11) Padres recuérdeles a sus estudiantes que su primera clase será 

Consejería, tendremos un Simulado de Elecciones este día.  

          Junta de Instalaciones, H2, 7am-8am 

   Junta del Comité del Personal, H2, 3-3:45 pm 

             Junta Fiscal, salón Z, 4:30pm-5:30 pm 

                              Junta de la Directiva, salón Z, 5:30-7:00 pm 
 

MIÉRCOLES (10/12)  DÍA MÍNIMO  los estudiantes salen a las 2:14 PM.  

          Noche de Recaudación de fondos en el resturante Chick-Fil-A 

para el grado 12. Por favor visite Chick-Fil-A y mencione MIT para que la clase de los 

del grado 12 reciban parte de las ganancias del día.   

JUEVES (10/13)  
 

VIERNES (10/14) Día de Vestimenta de Universidad y Empiezo Tarde (clases a la 

9:29am) 

Noche de Bingo, MPR, 6:30pm-9:00pm, patrocinado por el PTN y la clase del 8 grado.           

  

 

SABADO (10/15)  
 

POR FAVOR VISITE NUESTRO CALENDARIO PUBLICO PARA MAS INFORMACIÓN. 



 

Have you been wanting to attend MIT meetings? This should help you get there: 
Quiere asistir a las juntas de MIT? Esto le ayudara: 

Be sure to check-in every week for updates! 

  

 

 

 

 

 

PLEASE DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. 

THIS IS NOT A REGULARLY MONITORED ACCOUNT. 

GENERAL INFORMATION:, ext. 100 

ATTENDANCE / FOOD SERVICE: Debra Fliehmann, dfliehmann@mitacademy.org, ext. 155 

OPEN HOUSE, ENROLLMENT: Martina Muñoz, mmunoz@mitacademy.org, ext. 101 

ACADEMIC ADVISOR: Jeffery Katz, jkatz@mitacademy.org, ext. 111  

DEAN OF STUDENT SERVICES, HS: Corinne Christiansen, cchristiansen@mitacademy.org, ext. 114 

DEAN OF STUDENT SERVICES, MS: Anna Hamilton, ahamilton@mitacademy.org, ext. 105 

PARENT COMMITMENT HOURS: Elizabeth Garcia, egarcia@mitacademy.org, ext. 115 

BSP/ASP/SPORTS/INTERNSHIP: Gailyn Birkeland, gbirkeland@mitacademy.org, ext. 120  

GENERAL INFORMATION / SPANISH: Miriam Ascencio, mascencio@mitacademy.org, ext.122  

MEETINGS DAY TIME LOCATION 

VOORP Committee –  Volunteer Oversight, 

Outreach/Recruitment, & PR 
1st Monday 4:30 pm Room Z 

Fiscal 2nd Tuesday 3:45 pm Room Z 

Board 2nd Tuesday 5:30 pm Room Z 

Curriculum Committee 3rd Tuesday 4 pm Room Z 

AAPA 3rd Wednesday 6 pm Room Y 

Facilities Committee as needed (ad hoc) 6 pm Room Z 

ELAC 4th Monday 6:30 pm Room Z 

PTN - Parent Teacher Network 4th Tuesday 6 pm Room Z 
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